Selected Statistics for 2002

Building/Structure Fires
Vehicle Fires
Brush/Grass/Wild land Fires
All Other Fires

Total Fires for 2002
Estimated property damage from fire loss.............. $7,031,664.00

Rescue and Emergency Medical Responses
False Alarm Responses

Hazardous Materials Responses

Mutual Aid or Assistance Responses

All Other Responses

TOTAL OF ALL INCIDENTS FOR 2002

Number of Firefighter injuries occurring in the line of duty
Number of Firefighter deaths occurring in the line of duty
Number of Civilian fire injuries occurring during 2002
Number of Civilian fire deaths occurring during 2002

151
108
110
111

480

9,167
1,837
321
177

1,918

13,420

53

10



