## **Selected Statistics for 2002**

Building/Structure Fires	151
Vehicle Fires	108
Brush/Grass/Wild land Fires	110
All Other Fires	111
Total Fires for 2002	480
Estimated property damage from fire loss\$7,031,664.00	
Rescue and Emergency Medical Responses	9,167
False Alarm Responses	1,837
Hazardous Materials Responses	321
Mutual Aid or Assistance Responses	177
All Other Responses	1,918
TOTAL OF ALL INCIDENTS FOR 2002	13,420
Number of Firefighter injuries occurring in the line of duty	53
Number of Firefighter deaths occurring in the line of duty	0
Number of Civilian fire injuries occurring during 2002	10
Number of Civilian fire deaths occurring during 2002	0